国外出差旅费计算书
 
                                                     年      月      日
	支      领       部        分
	 
	支        出         部         分
	

	年月日
	种         类
	US＄
	备注
	
	年月日
	种            类
	US＄
	备注
	

	 
	1.活动费
	 
	 
	
	 
	1.停留费
	 
	 
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	（1）住宿费
	
	
	
	
	（1）住宿费
	
	
	

	
	（2）伙食费
	
	
	
	
	（2）伙食费
	
	
	

	
	（3）杂支
	
	
	
	
	（3）杂支
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2.携外币
	
	
	
	
	2.携外币（另表详列）
	
	
	

	
	3.预备运费
	
	
	
	
	3.其他
	
	
	

	
	4.汇款领取
	
	
	
	
	小  计
	
	
	

	
	其他
	
	
	
	
	余额缴回公司部份
停留费的部份
	
	
	

	 
	合计A
	 
	 
	
	 
	合计A
	 
	 
	

	· ※  其他旅费
 
1.准备金                元
2.旅费运费              元
3.签证费                元
4.预防注射费            元
5.外币买入手续费        元
6.其他                  元
 
合   计：
	
	（摘要）
	


 

